
LOS ANGELES COUNTY COLLEGE OF NURSING AND ALLIED HEALTH 
SCHOOL OF NURSING 

 
NURSING TEXTBOOK LIST FALL 2019  

 
NOTE:             Be sure to purchase latest editions of the textbooks. Textbooks may be purchased online. Additional 

resources are available through the Health Science Bookstore, at www.usctext.com.  
Phone # (323) 442-2674 or (888) 571-5086. 

 

Textbook Name 
Approx 

Cost 
Edition Semester Courses Used in 

Please use attached instructions for ordering the 
“e” editions will be used throughout the 
program. 

 
Taylor, C., Lillis, C., Lynn, P., & LeMone, P. 
     (2019).  Fundamentals of nursing: The art and  
     science of person-centered nursing care.  
     Philadelphia, PA: Lippincott Williams & Wilkins. 
 
Taylor, C., Lillis, C., Lynn, P., & LeMone, P.  
     (2015).  Fundamentals of nursing: The art and  
     science of person-centered nursing care.  
     Philadelphia, PA: Lippincott Williams & Wilkins. 
 
Frandsen, G., & Pennington, S.S. (2018).  Abrams’ 
     Clinical Drug Therapy: Rationales for nursing  
     practice. Philadelphia, PA: Lippincott Williams &  
     Wilkins.  
 
Hinkle, J.,& Cheever, K.H. ( (2018). Brunner &  
     Suddatrh’s textbook of medical-surgical  
     nursing. Philadelphia, PA: Lippincott Williams &  
     Wilkins. 
 

 
 
 
 

See 
Attached 

 
 
 

See 
Attached 

 
 

See 
Attached 

 
 

See 
Attached 

 
 
 
 

9th    
 
 
 
 

8th  
 
 

 
11th  

 
 
 
 

14th  

 
 
 
 
1 
 
2 
 

 
3 
 
 
1 
2 
3 
 
 
1 
2 
3 

 

 
 
 
 
N111, N112, N113, 
N113L 
N122, N123, N123L, 
N124, N124L 
 
N231, N232, N233, 
N233L 
 
N111, N113, N113L 
N121, N123, N124 
N231, N233 
 
 
N113, N113L 
N123, N123L 
N233, N233L 

Berman, A., Snyder, S. & Frandsen, G. (2016).  
Fundamentals of nursing: Concepts, process 
and practice (Kozier, Erb). Pearson. 

ISBN-10:  0-13-397436-7 
ISBN-13:  978-0-13-397436-2 

$155.00 10th 4 N243, N243L 

Kee, J.L., Hayes, E., & McCuistion, L.E. (2015).  
Pharmacology: A patient-centered nursing 
process approach.  St. Louis:  Elsevier. 

ISBN-13: 978-1455751488 

$88.00 8th  4 N243, N243L 

Kee, J.L., Hayes, E., & McCuistion, L.E. (2015).  
Study Guide for Pharmacology: A patient-
centered nursing process approach.  St. 
Louis:  Elsevier. 

ISBN-13: 978-1455770533   

$32.75 8th  
 

4 N243, N243L 

Lewis, S., et. al. (2017). Medical surgical nursing: 
Assessment and management of clinical 
problems.  St. Louis: Mosby. 

ISBN-13:  978-032-3328524 

$170.00 10th 4 N243, N243L 
 

http://www.usctext.com/


Textbook Name 
Approx 

Cost 
Edition Semester Courses Used in 

Marques, B., Huston, C. (2017).  Leadership roles 
 and management functions in nursing: Theory 
 and application.  Philadelphia: Lippincott, 
 Williams & Wilkins. 
ISBN-10:  1496349792 
ISBN-13:  978-1496349798 

$83.99 9th 4 N242, N243L 

McKinney, E., James, S., Murray, S. et.al. (2018). 
 Maternal-child nursing.  St. Louis: Elsevier 
 Saunders. 
ISBA-10:  0323401708 
ISBN-13:  978-0-323-40170-8 

$150.00 5th 2 All second semester 
courses 

Townsend, M.C., Morgan, K. I.  (2018). Psychiatric 
Mental Health Nursing: Concepts of Care in 
Evidence-Based Practice. Philadelphia: F. A. 
Davis 

ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-6054-0 
 

 
 
$119.95 

 

 

9th 

 
 
3 
4 
 

 
 
N232, N233 
N242 
 

Recommended     

Ackley, B. & Ladwig, G. (2016).  Nursing diagnosis 
handbook: An evidenced-based guide to 
planning care. St. Louis, MO: Mosby. 

ISBN-13: 978-0-323-08549-6 

$66.95 11th  

 

Carpenito-Moyet, L.J. (2016).  Nursing diagnosis: 
Application to clinical practice.  Philadelphia: 
Lippincott, Williams & Wilkins. 

ISBN-13:  9781496338419 

$68.99 15th 

 

Harvey, William (2016):  Spanish for Health Care 
Professionals 

ISBN-10:  1438006942 
ISBN-13:  978-1438006949 

$14.99 4th 

 

*Medical dictionary. Mosby or Taber’s.    

*Laboratory Tests and Diagnostic Procedures 
Book 

  
 

*Drug Handbook    

* No specific author/textbook recommended for those with an *.  
 
word/textbooks/booklist F2019 


