## LOS ANGELES COUNTY COLLEGE OF NURSING AND ALLIED HEALTH SCHOOL OF NURSING

## **NURSING TEXTBOOK LIST FALL 2019**

NOTE:

Be sure to purchase latest editions of the textbooks. Textbooks may be purchased online. Additional resources are available through the Health Science Bookstore, at <a href="https://www.usctext.com">www.usctext.com</a>. Phone # (323) 442-2674 or (888) 571-5086.

Textbook Name	Approx Cost	Edition	Semester	Courses Used in
Please use attached instructions for ordering the "e" editions will be used throughout the program.				
Taylor, C., Lillis, C., Lynn, P., & LeMone, P. (2019). Fundamentals of nursing: The art and science of person-centered nursing care. Philadelphia, PA: Lippincott Williams & Wilkins.	See Attached	9 <sup>th</sup>	1 2	N111, N112, N113, N113L N122, N123, N123L, N124, N124L
Taylor, C., Lillis, C., Lynn, P., & LeMone, P. (2015). Fundamentals of nursing: The art and science of person-centered nursing care. Philadelphia, PA: Lippincott Williams & Wilkins.	See Attached	8 <sup>th</sup>	3	N231, N232, N233, N233L
Frandsen, G., & Pennington, S.S. (2018). <i>Abrams' Clinical Drug Therapy: Rationales for nursing practice</i> . Philadelphia, PA: Lippincott Williams & Wilkins.	See Attached	11 <sup>th</sup>	1 2 3	N111, N113, N113L N121, N123, N124 N231, N233
Hinkle, J.,& Cheever, K.H. ( (2018). Brunner & Suddatrh's textbook of medical-surgical nursing. Philadelphia, PA: Lippincott Williams & Wilkins.	See Attached	14 <sup>th</sup>	1 2 3	N113, N113L N123, N123L N233, N233L
Berman, A., Snyder, S. & Frandsen, G. (2016).  Fundamentals of nursing: Concepts, process and practice (Kozier, Erb). Pearson.  ISBN-10: 0-13-397436-7 ISBN-13: 978-0-13-397436-2	\$155.00	10 <sup>th</sup>	4	N243, N243L
Kee, J.L., Hayes, E., & McCuistion, L.E. (2015).  Pharmacology: A patient-centered nursing process approach. St. Louis: Elsevier.  ISBN-13: 978-1455751488	\$88.00	8 <sup>th</sup>	4	N243, N243L
Kee, J.L., Hayes, E., & McCuistion, L.E. (2015).  Study Guide for Pharmacology: A patient- centered nursing process approach. St. Louis: Elsevier.  ISBN-13: 978-1455770533	\$32.75	8 <sup>th</sup>	4	N243, N243L
Lewis, S., et. al. (2017). Medical surgical nursing: Assessment and management of clinical problems. St. Louis: Mosby. ISBN-13: 978-032-3328524	\$170.00	10 <sup>th</sup>	4	N243, N243L

Textbook Name	Approx Cost	Edition	Semester	Courses Used in
Marques, B., Huston, C. (2017). Leadership roles and management functions in nursing: Theory and application. Philadelphia: Lippincott, Williams & Wilkins.  ISBN-10: 1496349792 ISBN-13: 978-1496349798	\$83.99	9 <sup>th</sup>	4	N242, N243L
McKinney, E., James, S., Murray, S. et.al. (2018).  Maternal-child nursing. St. Louis: Elsevier Saunders. ISBA-10: 0323401708 ISBN-13: 978-0-323-40170-8	\$150.00	5 <sup>th</sup>	2	All second semester courses
Townsend, M.C., Morgan, K. I. (2018). Psychiatric Mental Health Nursing: Concepts of Care in Evidence-Based Practice. Philadelphia: F. A. Davis ISBN-13: 978-0-8036-6054-0	\$119.95	9 <sup>th</sup>	3 4	N232, N233 N242
Recommended				
Ackley, B. & Ladwig, G. (2016). Nursing diagnosis handbook: An evidenced-based guide to planning care. St. Louis, MO: Mosby. ISBN-13: 978-0-323-08549-6	\$66.95	11 <sup>th</sup>		
Carpenito-Moyet, L.J. (2016). <i>Nursing diagnosis: Application to clinical practice.</i> Philadelphia:  Lippincott, Williams & Wilkins.  ISBN-13: 9781496338419	\$68.99	15 <sup>th</sup>		
Harvey, William (2016): Spanish for Health Care Professionals ISBN-10: 1438006942 ISBN-13: 978-1438006949	\$14.99	4 <sup>th</sup>		
*Medical dictionary. Mosby or Taber's.				
*Laboratory Tests and Diagnostic Procedures Book				
*Drug Handbook				

<sup>\*</sup> No specific author/textbook recommended for those with an \*.

word/textbooks/booklist F2019